Permits Issued

3/1/2013

Permit No

BP-13-00010

BP-13-00011

BP-13-00013

BP-13-00016

Total Permits Issued
Total Permit Valuation

thru

Classification

SFR With Attached Garage

UTILIITY STRUCTURE

Deck

Garage Floor

4
466,127

3/31/2013

Issue Date

3/18/2013

3/14/2013

3/21/2013

3/26/2013

Address/Parcel

4582 COUNTY RD 38 GUNNISON CO 81230
|378700000099-R070773

NOT ASSIGNED GUNNISON CO 81230
|318300005001-R070566

200 CAMINO DEL RIO GUNNISON CO 81230
|378710004026-R010689

15 PAR LN CRESTED BUTTE CO 81224
|325501004005-R015523

Owner/Contractor Valuation

NOBLE RUSSELL TRUST $360,302.00
|BLUE VALLEY CARPENTRY LLC

BEAR RANCH LLC $95,105.00

| NEWLAND PROJECT RESOURCES INC

STOWELL GEORGE F ETAL $6,100.00
| OWNER

WYNN, MIKE AND KARIN $4,620.00
|HIDDEN RIVER CONSTRUCTION

TOTAL $466,127.00
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